Pos Num
1 103
2 175
3 157
4 93
5 125
6 140
7 117

Pos Num
1 29
2 98
3 11
4 127
5 198
6 10

Pos Num
1 89
2 158
3 126
4 94
5 155
6 192
7 191
8 153
9 170

10 90
1 177
12 67
13 6
14 166
15 178
16 34

14/12/2025 -

12 PIRA RUNNERS

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM

FEM

FEMININO 51 ANOS ACIMA

Atleta
LEILA REGINA DA SILVA
TANIA A F ONGARATTO

RAQUEL DAS NEVES

KELLE REGINA FERREIRA
MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO
NADIR DOMINGUES FERREIRA NALDO

MARCIA MATOS DA SILVA

Sx.

F
F

Idd.

58
54

54

57
58
58

60

Faixa
F5199
F5199

F5199

F5199
F5199
F5199

F5199

F.E C.

S
S

FEMININO DE 00 ATE 20 ANOS

Atleta

CIBELI CAMILO DE AQUINO

LAURA RODRIGUES BORGES DE ALMEIDA
ANA LAURA LAURA FERREIRA RAMALHO
MARIA EDUARDA SOUZA RODRIGUES
ISADORA ALVES RODRIGUES

ANA FRAZAO

Sx.

Idd.

20
11
17
19
17
17

Faixa
F0020
F0020
F0020
F0020
F0020
F0020

F.E C.

S
S
S
S
S
S

FEMININO DE 21 ATE 30 ANOS

Atleta

KAREN OLIVEIRA ALVES

RAYLANE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA

MARIA CLARA DE SOUSA SANTOS

KELY KATRINNY REIS FERREIRA ARAUJO
RAIANE SILVA MARTINS

JULIA DE BRITO BRUNOZZI

YSADORA MARTINS MACHADO
RAFAELA NIRELLE ARAUJO RIBEIRO
STEPHANY APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
KARINY FERREIRA ARAUJO

TAYNARA LIMA ALVES

IZAMARA BORGES ANDRADE

ALINE BATISTA DUARTE

SAMYA QUEIROZ BORGES

THACIANA RODRIGUES LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
DAIANE QUEIROZ BRITO

14:08:31

Sx.

-n

M M M M M M M M M M M ™M T T

Idd.

27
23
22
30
29
29
23
28
28
28
28
28
28
25
30
27

Faixa
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130

F.E C.

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Equipe
TEAM DRACULA

CORRIDA DOS FORTES
FRUTAL

PAPA-LEGUAS
RUNNERS

PAPALEGUAS RUNS
GARIMPO RUNNERS

PAPA-LEGUAS
RUNNERS

PAPA LEGUAS

Equipe

PAPALEGUAS

PACE RUNNES

TEAM DRACULA

Equipe
FUN SPORTS
PAPA-LEGUAS
R2ENDURANCE

PIRARUNNERS

PIRARUNNERS

Tempo
00:25:29
00:26:29

00:27:37

00:28:17
00:28:55
00:29:08

00:48:15

Tempo
00:33:19
00:34:49
00:35:54
00:36:15
00:38:25
00:38:50

Tempo
00:24:49
00:25:07
00:26:03
00:27:44
00:30:07
00:30:10
00:30:37
00:31:08
00:32:12
00:34:13
00:35:40
00:38:36
00:38:59
00:39:51
00:41:26
00:42:58



12 PIRA RUNNERS

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM FEM

17 97 LARA BERNARDES MOREIRA F 29 F2130 S 00:44:52

FEMININO DE 31 ATE 40 ANOS

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 129 MARIA RAFAELA COLARES SILVA F 36 F3140 S 00:25:23
2 136 MIRIELLE VASCONCELOS MACHADO F 40 F3140 S  CORRIDADOS FORTES 00:25:43

FRUTAL
3 154 RAFAELA ROSENE DA SILVA BARROS F 34 F3140 S GARAGEM BOX 00:26:44
4 173 TAIS ELAINE TIBURCIO F 35 F3140 S TEAM DRACULA 00:27:06
5 182 THIARA JESSICA FAGUNDES AMATANGELO F 32 F3140 S GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:27:46
6 19 BARBARA PAVAN ANTELO F 34 F3140 S 00:27:48
7 132 MAYRA EUZEBIO NEGRAO F 33 F3140 S PAPALEGUAS 00:28:46
8 69 JAQUELINE DE SOUZA CUNHA MARZINOTTO F 32  F3140 S 00:29:09
9 85 JOZIELI LEMES DA SILVA F 35 F3140 S PIRARUNNERS 00:29:15
10 139 MYLLENI SHIMOMURA ITO F 35 F3140 S PAPA-LEGUAS 00:29:15
RUNNERS
11 179 THAIS CRISTINA SILVA ALVES F 34 F3140 S 00:29:29
12 74  JESSICA FERREIRA VIDOTTO F 33 F3140 S 00:29:44
13 8 ALYNE PIMENTEL GONCALVES F 36 F3140 S 00:32:53
14 7  ALINE RAFAELA CONSULI F 39 F3140 S PAPA- 00:33:03
LEGUAS RUNNERS
15 95 LAIRA SILVA FREITAS F 31 F3140 S FRUTAL MG 00:33:16
16 181 THAYANE JHULIAN DE SOUSA MACHADO F 35 F3140 S 00:33:42
17 96 LAIS PEREIRA ULHOA F 32 F3140 S PACE RUNNERS 00:33:56
18 184 VANIA MARIA SILVA MARTINS F 39 F3140 S FORTES 00:34:17
19 106 LORENA MARTINS SILVA SOUZA F 32 F3140 S 00:34:41
20 83 JOSICLEIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA F 40 F3140 S TEAM DRACULA 00:35:09
21 23 BRUNA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA F 33 F3140 S PLANURA 00:35:53
22 114 MAIDA GARCIA DE SOUZA GONCALVES F 40 F3140 S TEAM DRACULA 00:36:38
23 5 ALINE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 35 F3140 S 00:39:50
24 73 JESSICA BARBOZA SILVA F 34 F3140 S 00:40:15
25 137 MONICA SOARES DE SOUZA BARBOSA F 34 F3140 S 00:41:10
26 171 TACIANA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO GOMES F 39 F3140 S 00:42:33
27 70 JAQUELINE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 40 F3140 S 00:42:36
28 4 ADRIELE CRISTO MENDES DE SOUZA F 39 F3140 S 00:42:36
29 14 ANGELICA BORGES SALES F 38 F3140 S 00:42:56
FEMININO DE 41 ATE 50 ANOS

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 104 LEILISMARA DE FARIA F 42 F4150 S CORRIDA DOS FORTES 00:25:28
FRUTAL

14/12/2025 - 14:08:31



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

130
152
144

150
200

176
92
55
38

160

108

133

138
84

168

128

151

12 PIRA RUNNERS

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM

MARIA SILVA LIBORIO
PRISCILA CRISTINA BASILIO
NILCEA ANACLETO FRANCISCO PASSOS

AMANDA SANTOS
POLIANA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

WALQUIRIA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
RIBEIRO

TANIA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO PADOIN
KELEN CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

GEOVANIA APARECIDA PEREIRA

DEBORA CRISTINA BRANDINO

RENATA BATISTA GONCALVES

LUCELIA LIMA

MERLISSIL APARECIDA CRUVINEL BORGES
MONISE LOPES DE CARVALHO

JOSIENE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA FERREIRA
SIMONE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

MARIA PAULA ARANHA DE ALBUQUERQUE
PRICILA APARECIDA ALVES NUNES BORGES
MICHELLE ADAMOLI

14/12/2025 - 14:08:31

m M M M M M M M M ™ T T M

43
4
43

44
M
4

41
49
45
4
44
44
41
47
42
49
45
43
50

FEM

F4150
F4150
F4150

F4150
F4150
F4150

F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150

GARIMPO RUNNERS
PRISCILA FLORES

PAPA-LEGUAS
RUNNERS

PIRA RUNNERS

CROSS LIFE FRUTAL
EBENEZER
CROSS LIFE FRUTAL
PAPALEGUAS
GARIMPO RUNNERS

R2ENDURANCE

00:25:47
00:26:12
00:26:25

00:27:20
00:28:52
00:31:11

00:32:31
00:32:47
00:32:51
00:33:02
00:33:51
00:34:13
00:34:26
00:34:35
00:35:08
00:36:52
00:38:59
00:42:57
00:42:58



